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CATEGORY- 5

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
1 k5376 ALPHA SUSAN JAIMON 12B I

2 k5360 SHERIN JAISON 12A II

3 k5253 GRITA JOYCE GODLY 10C III

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
1 k5380 ALISHA ABDUL RAUF 12B I

2 k5145 SAHAL MUHAMMED KOLLENTAVITA 9D II

3 k5387 CHETHAN JITHESH MADATHIL POYIL 12B III

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
1 k5361 SABIHA KHAN 12A I

2 k5287 ABHISHEK SANJAY BADE 11A II

3 k5358 SYED SHAJIYA 12A III

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
1 k5376 ALPHA SUSAN JAIMON 12B I

2 k5363 AYISHAH WAFIYATH MIDHATH 12A II

3 k5055 ARYAN NAIR 9B III

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
1 k5376 ALPHA SUSAN JAIMON 12B I

2 k5348 ALEENA ANNA ABY 12A II

3 k5287 ABHISHEK SANJAY BADE 11A III

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
k5387 CHETHAN JITHESH MADATHIL POYIL 12B

k5368 FIONN FIROZ 12A

K5384 THOMSON BABU 12B

K5385 GRIFFIN GEORGE 12B

K5378 AARON PHILIP SHOBY 12B

K5390 ABDUL AZIZ 12B

K5386 JESSEL THOMAS 12B

K5364 AZAM KUNCHAMMED 12A

k5324 JOSHUA THOMAS 11B

K5314 ABHISHEK DANIEL 11B

K5344 YOUSUF SYED 11B

K5339 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN 11B

K5331 RIYAAN JAMALUDHIN 11B

K5321 DAWOOD BASHIR 11B

K5298 DHRUV SANDHAR 11A

k5160 DEVIKA GIRISH 9D

K5022 RAHITHYA KOPPOLU 9A

K5085 VYSHNAVI ANIL 9B

K5054 ANAGHA RAVINDRAN 9B

K5096 ANDREA ROSE 9C

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
k5261 SHAARON VARGHESE 10C

K5244 NEHA ANN SAM 10B

K5167 ARDRA SIBI 10A

K5218 AYLIN SHEBEY 10B

K5238 CAREN REBECCA 10B

k5379 IRENE SARA JACOB 12B

K5376 ALPHA SUSAN JAIMON 12B

K5395 LENA MARIA GEORGE 12B

K5349 ANGELINA P MANOJ 12A

K5363 AYISHA WAFIYATH 12A

K5356 SUMAYYA ABDUL 12A

K5366 FIDA MOHAMMED 12A

K5371 MANAL ASHRAF 12A

k5160 DEVIKA GIRISH 9D

K5072 AYSHA MANAAL P. T 9B

K5048 VARSHA ELSA KOSHY 9A

K5022 RAHITHYA KOPPOLU 9A

K5152 MELVIN VINOD JOHN 9D

K5085 VYSHNAVI ANIL KURUP 9B

K5054 ANAGHA RAVINDRAN 9B

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
k5380 ALISHA ABDUL RAUF 12B

k5376 ALPHA SUSAN JAIMON 12B

K5379 IRENE SARA JACOB 12B

K5395 LENA MARIA GEORGE 12B

K5377 AFREEN ARA 12B

K5401 HUDA TAJUDDIN 12B

K5396 MALESA RODRIGUES 12B

k5307 CAROL GEEVARGHESE KANDATHIL 11A

K5294 HANA MOHAMMED 11A

K5288 AANI FATHIMA 11A

K5298 DHRUV SANDHAR 11A

K5321 DAWOOD BASHIR 11B

K5339 MOHAMMED SUFIYAN 11B

K5331 RIYAAN JAMALADHIN 11B

K5344 YUSUF TANVEER 12B

k5368 FIONN FIROZE SHAIK 12A

K5387 CHETHAN JITHESH 12B

K5390 ABDUL AZIZ 12B

K5371 MANAL ASHRAF 12A

K5350 GREESHMA BHUPESH 12A

K5364 AZAM KUNCHAMED 12A

K5366 FIDA MOHAMMED 12A

K5385 GRIFFIN GEORGE 12B

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
k5386 JESSEL THOMAS 12B

K5378 AARON P SHOBY 12B

K5384 THIMSON BABU 12B

K5385 GRIFFIN GEORGE 12B

K5387 CHETHAN JITHESH 12B

K5390 ABDUL AZIZ 12B

K5354 DARYL JOHN 12A

K5251 THEO MATHEW 10C

k5159 JOSHUA JOSE 9D

K5057 BENEDICT JOHN 9B

K5316 AYSHABI ASHRAF 11B

K5340 MEGHA JOHNSON 11B

K5142 DANICA D'SOUZA 9D

k5061 RASHA FATHIMA MOHD ISHAM 9B

K5083 HIBA SAJJAD 9B

K5077 LIANA WILLSON 9B

K5141 DANNY JOHN 9D

K5116 CHRIS JOHNS 9C

K5046 MAAHIN MIRZA 9A

2 II

3 III

3 III

Event : Battle of Bands Category: 5

1 I

Event :Fashion Show Category: 5

1 I

2 II

1 I

2 II

3 III

Event : Extempore English Category: 5

Category: 5

Event : Story Writing-English Category: 5

Event : Cinematic/Folk Dance - Solo Category: 5

Event : Extempore Hindi Category: 5

Event : Poetry Writing- English

RESULT OF  ARTS FESTS KHOJ - 2019

Event : Cinematic/Folk Dance-  Group Category: 5

1 I

2 II

3 III

Event : Group Song Category: 5



S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
k5396 MALESA RODRIGUES 12B

K5377 AFREEN ARA 12B

K5401 HUDA TAJUDDIN 12B

k5032 UMER NAEEM HARNEKAR 9A

K5302 SALEEHA  NAEEM 9A

k5244 NEHA ANN SAM 10B

K5261 SHAARON VARGHESE 10C

K5220 GEETHIKA MADHU 10B

Event : MIME

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
K5384 THOMSON BABU 12A

K5378 AARON PHILIP SHOBY 12B

K5385 GRIFFIN GEORGE 12B

K5399 NOEL JACOB SAM 12B

K5386 JESSEL THOMAS 12B

K5369 KEVIN MANOJ 12A

K5229 SANJAY JITHESH 10B

k5160 DEVIKA GIRISH 9D

K5022 RAHITHYA KOPPOLU 9A

K5072 AYISHA MANAL 9B

K5054 ANAGHA RAVINDRAN 9B

K5121 MILAN BIJU 9C

K5019 HUSSAIN 9A

K5074 FARDEEN IRFAN DESAI 9B

k5333 SHAHUL HAMEEDEEN THAMSUDEEN 11B

K5320 ABDUL KHADER 11B

K5292 PAUL DHERAJ 11A

K5304 SHAIKH ABDUL SAMEE 11A

K5291 BHUSHAN NAGESH 11A

K5305 SHARAT CHINTA 11A

K5303 SHAUN KURIAN 11A

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
k5363 AYISHAH WAFIYATH MIDHATH 12A

k5292 PAUL DHEERAJ BREINDEL VALAPARLA 11A

k5293 JOHAN JOE MANAMTHADAM 11A

k5352 HASHIL MUHAMMED 12A

k5368 FIONN FIROZE SHAIK 12A

k5055 ARYAN NAIR 9B

S No ChestNo Name Class/Sec Result
k5376 ALPHA SUSAN JAIMON 12B

k5363 AYISHAH WAFIYATH MIDHATH 12A

k5287 ABHISHEK SANJAY BADE 11A

k5253 GRITA JOYCE GODLY 10C

k5025 SYED MUHAMMED JUNAID ANWAR 9A

k5014 ANAM ZAHEER 9A
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II
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Event : Debate Category: 5

3 III

Event : Quiz-Finals Category: 5

1
I

Category: 5

1 I

2 II

1 I

2 II

3 III

Event : Vegetable & Fruit Carving Category: 5


